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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - AUG-2024APRIL 2024 - AUG-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 252.35 314.45 80.2588.6560.37 62.961000.00 429.00 58.8285.00 53.52AGARTALA GT

291.00 661.19 696.14 94.9881.95141.57 69.471800.00 805.00 82.14167.00 116.02KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 245.38 284.03 86.3990.1857.14 75.78650.00 256.00 95.8568.00 51.53MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 320.00 221.07 259.08 69.08 85.33 1490.00 1158.92 1294.62 77.78 89.52
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 338.45 214.32 157.9238.8581.57 75.45475.00 203.00 166.7242.00 31.69ANTA CCPP

663.36 426.10 459.56 92.7217.63182.07 42.80900.00 374.00 113.9375.00 32.10AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 534.18 617.25 86.5427.55235.45 63.591176.00 482.00 110.83102.00 64.86DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 95.82 224.770.0025.62 0.00155.00 69.00 312.1315.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 488.84 373.70 130.8132.34158.01 68.13870.00 372.00 131.4175.00 51.10GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 434.31 338.22 128.4134.96135.25 72.74770.00 322.00 134.8865.00 47.28KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 374.00 227.03 817.97 60.70 27.76 1822.00 2437.25 2098.87 133.77 116.12

ONGC

726.60 1520.68 1978.55 76.8670.06435.31 87.894400.00 1800.00 84.48347.00 304.99TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 347.00 304.99 435.31 87.89 70.06 1800.00 1520.68 1978.55 84.48 76.86
RGPPL

1967.08 1151.21 644.91 178.5193.99187.63 156.061375.00 583.00 197.46113.00 176.35RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 113.00 176.35 187.63 156.06 93.99 583.00 1151.21 644.91 197.46 178.51
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2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1154.00 929.44 1699.99 80.54 54.67 5695.00 6268.06 6016.95 110.06 104.17

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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